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1) SDoC ID No: 

Submitted to ( Customer ): 

Issuers name: 

2) 

 SDoC JMS-25-0044098  

 
J.M.SOLUTIONS FZE  

 
P.O.BOX. 39539 RAS AL KHAIMAH, U.A.E  

 
Issuers adress: 

 

 
Object(s) of the declaration: 1) 

3) 2) 

3) 

4) 

5) 

6) 

7) 

8) 

9) 

10) 

 

 
The object of declaration described above is in conformity with the requirement of the following documents: 

4) 
Document No.: Title:  Edition Date of issue: 

5)     

1   IMO Guidelines in Resolution MEPC.405(83)     26-06-2025  
     

     

2   Regulation EU No. 1257/2013     20-11-2013  
     

     

3   EMSA's Best Practice Guidance on the IHM     28-10-2016  
     

     

4   SR/CONF/45 The Hong Kong International Convention for     19-05-2009  
  the Safe and Environmentally Sound Recycling of Ships     

 
 

 
Additional 

6) Information: 
 
 
 

 
Signed for and on behalf of: 

 
J.M.SOLUTIONS FZE  

 
 

 
U.A.E   ######### 

(Place of issue) Date of issue 
 
 

 
 Murthei, Logistics    

7) (Name, function) (Signature) 

  

ME GE BOOSTER PUMP SPARES  

ME-GE FO FEED PUMP SPARES  

MAIN AIR COMPRESSOR SPARE  

AIR DRYER COMPLETE SPARE  

OWS PUMP ASSY  

  

  

  


